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An Act to Amend the Laws Regarding Violations of Condition of Release
L.D. 
An Act to Amend the Laws Regarding Violations of Condition of Release
[bookmark: _ENACTING_CLAUSE__4f7b134b_8fe3_4b2b_bdd][bookmark: _DOC_BODY__6b5cd5bd_088d_40e7_aba3_6ec36][bookmark: _DOC_BODY_CONTAINER__05dc7336_c194_404c_][bookmark: _PAGE__1_82c43a7a_1157_401b_93d9_9f0b5d0][bookmark: _PAR__1_4a50e320_edd5_452e_b56c_9fb782f6][bookmark: _LINE__1_6111caba_3f7e_49d8_8673_e1b7625]Be it enacted by the People of the State of Maine as follows:
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__2bc9989e_b8ea_4350][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__ecfbdeb0_cc7e_4651_b1b0_c][bookmark: _DOC_BODY_CONTENT__d01513a1_c7ae_41c2_88][bookmark: _PAR__2_56764547_95cb_4ca3_8162_e23590b9][bookmark: _LINE__2_eebb3a6d_b9a7_4905_b05f_12fc72f][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__e77ba959_d341_499c][bookmark: _LINE__3_2d9e9955_7ea6_4a1f_9bc6_dadc8d0]Sec. 1.  15 MRSA §1092, sub-§1, as amended by PL 2005, c. 449, §2, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__eacd21b9_af6a_407c_8343][bookmark: _STATUTE_SS__afe0c64c_f375_49fb_96cb_767][bookmark: _PAR__3_53ce9f63_6dd9_4d63_82ba_1e50013a][bookmark: _LINE__4_2091ce75_2594_4f97_92f2_a3cfba5][bookmark: _STATUTE_HEADNOTE__27130e73_659a_4780_a6][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__3583d598_16ee_4cb6_83c][bookmark: _LINE__5_37cd6c07_f1e4_48b6_918d_b517701]1.  Violation of condition of release.  A defendant who has been granted preconviction or postconviction bail and who, in fact, violates a condition of release is guilty of:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__79331917_4dc8_4bce_a809][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__45fa7919_3735_494f_ae7c_48e9][bookmark: _PAR__4_e4d0380f_1b39_44eb_b7fe_8d03b81c][bookmark: _LINE__6_d9ab3fbd_ec95_4d94_a0b6_e9e83a0][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__ca09e659_38ce_4ccc_93a][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__bd76db25_16a9_46fd_9f][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__c8b69fd0_e877_4f5f_8a]A.  A Class E crime; or.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__4f5e5a20_a916_4c50_89ca][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__a1c09915_f1f9_413b_aa7f_6172][bookmark: _PAR__5_259b7b7c_f6db_43f3_abb6_6bcf70ab][bookmark: _LINE__7_3ab21fad_ceb4_4524_a888_9dccd98][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__fb912387_9e0e_4907_a1][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__93524133_901a_4559_a0c][bookmark: _LINE__8_211283b6_aafb_4edc_bc5c_c32b0ed][bookmark: _LINE__9_299d7458_cc4f_49c0_8f1c_960c3c9][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__f55500df_2c88_466e_972]B.  A Class C crime if the underlying crime was punishable by a maximum period of imprisonment of one year or more and the condition of release violated is one specified in section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5), (8), (10-A) or (13).
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__e3bd3a19_7acb_48cb][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__d8f2bd81_70be_4865_b1e5_e][bookmark: _PAR__6_b8bda387_2e38_49a6_8697_7c1f75a2][bookmark: _LINE__10_e02f788c_068a_4e2a_af23_b9e2c6][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__2d528443_ec54_43ec][bookmark: _LINE__11_86fb2cbb_bdce_40af_8553_ac557d]Sec. 2.  17-A MRSA §207-A, sub-§1, ¶B, as amended by PL 2021, c. 647, Pt. B, §18 and affected by §65, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__9e9761b3_0bb0_4c31_a054][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__96b4cd90_073c_4add_b48c_2bb5][bookmark: _PAR__7_59ce0a9f_9bea_4c9a_b176_11fe61e2][bookmark: _LINE__12_4d161e92_5524_4646_b1d2_6015b3][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__91b27d21_f810_43f8_960][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__1c88c1e2_4798_433e_abe]B.  The person violates paragraph A and at the time of the offense:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__5a87bb4f_c3bf_49e7_b948_c3a][bookmark: _PAR__8_7a5794d5_29e2_4b21_956f_13804a37][bookmark: _LINE__13_c63c767f_697c_4f5d_b3db_6206ed][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__da0656a0_1709_4264_8cc3][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__04d75f60_845d_4c28_814][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__22b37904_6f60_488f_86c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5b06df74_a0f3_4086_893][bookmark: _LINE__14_d1bb8189_f2a1_46fd_9f98_cfb4ef][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__9bae54e3_08a4_4df4_9bd][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__619a34db_bed9_46b2_b4a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5d65d6e2_7896_4402_923][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b5e5ba70_ef5c_4bde_bd4][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__20724932_1eb7_4912_92a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__a0f06301_49e7_4bba_9b2][bookmark: _LINE__15_fc4da48f_ae63_4948_832d_70e0fe][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c11c86de_3fdb_43b1_a36][bookmark: _LINE__16_53bc736a_a85d_40ec_ae5c_4d6a6a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__0c640663_a855_4eda_a77][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__cdc21889_6269_4946_842][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__1ae0b885_4b8b_4495_bf8][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__53b4eafc_6531_4aff_a40][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__728f50ac_c1a7_4a7f_b7d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__82548a0e_3efd_4e23_a19][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__419190ea_7a42_4e79_a6c][bookmark: _LINE__17_f6106b75_72a6_46db_8a9e_d13888](1)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating paragraph A or for violating section 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B, 210‑C or 211‑A or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in paragraph A or in section 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B, 210‑C or 211‑A in another jurisdiction;
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__30354150_a6f0_48ba_94d0_6b8][bookmark: _PAR__9_797bf647_5a8c_467f_a4de_06bf6353][bookmark: _LINE__18_9aa28d84_04c6_45c5_a1d8_526a62][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__1df3bb1c_9282_4b78_8a27][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__d775d3be_df80_4097_ac3][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c13cd198_1e53_4256_85c][bookmark: _LINE__19_29433d62_5310_4937_8bf8_1b7154][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b8a9d992_3828_4009_81a][bookmark: _LINE__20_da46ce09_d41c_4966_88df_ca48d0][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ea9529a8_c6b9_4670_bd6][bookmark: _LINE__21_10252e08_a368_472e_b294_ac3cf5][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__bd9157d9_3be0_4e39_82](2)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 19‑A, former section 4011, subsection 1 or Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 in another jurisdiction; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__af674999_b5e0_49cf_bd2c_84c][bookmark: _PAR__10_36b858c7_7908_407c_b5fb_bb359a7][bookmark: _LINE__22_557762de_48e2_4894_9a08_40b6f1][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__ac27ec7c_3471_49eb_b6][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__025cbafd_58f5_4c64_85][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__ac54a085_a718_458d_a0de][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__7eccb67f_77c7_4f2f_a9b][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c1dc2975_9d27_4514_a42][bookmark: _LINE__23_88e2b845_8186_4c80_b491_803e4f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__1b389575_ce86_41bb_9ad][bookmark: _LINE__24_18e4a9cf_fb47_4109_a551_5a5322][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__17ccac7a_b968_4262_ab3][bookmark: _LINE__25_3cfa28e7_f4b2_420c_885e_3c21ed][bookmark: _LINE__26_13f467dc_7606_4756_968e_fbb60d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__0904b158_8c26_4c81_878] (3)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 15, section 1092, subsection 1, paragraph B when the condition of release violated is specified in Title 15, section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5) or (8) when the alleged victim in the case for which the defendant was on bail was a family or household member as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__193ae4fe_0edd_43cf_a7d4_10e][bookmark: _PAR__11_7a2409f5_ada7_4a0f_9327_8194682][bookmark: _LINE__27_02327840_9a9e_45cd_b4b2_6553ac][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__b997d4e2_d6ce_49b8_8807][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__02d2709e_7356_4882_86f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5246c494_cb83_43a2_839][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c020950b_df9f_44eb_a05][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c8ad99dd_d304_4923_aa7][bookmark: _LINE__28_61dcfedc_0eb4_4b2e_838f_d5b991][bookmark: _LINE__29_aa9b5a97_874c_4739_9a55_2edfc0][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__754f61e5_1a56_4622_a4c][bookmark: _LINE__30_6c3eb4a4_7f1e_42df_8487_fa60a0][bookmark: _LINE__31_993cc909_200a_4676_af2d_718a4c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__48044959_b8da_48f4_aa3][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8e9b6ed5_e9f7_45d8_a96][bookmark: _LINE__32_208f0566_65d3_4eac_a3e2_aa034b][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7d73d79e_c6b5_43c9_a08][bookmark: _LINE__33_cf1e370a_3256_4dd2_a891_b61b43](4)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C, and the State had pled and proved that the victim of the applicable prior conviction was a family or household member, as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6, or has one or more prior convictions in another jurisdiction for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C and it had been pled and proved that the victim was a family or household member.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__05aab8a1_c78c_4f1d_9e4][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__6b016192_0650_40d4_b672_a821][bookmark: _PAR__12_c2d3fe0c_157b_4437_a737_ee1feb6][bookmark: _LINE__34_a98bb594_3da3_4d6d_87bb_d8c77f]Violation of this paragraph is a Class C crime.
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__0f9083d7_25e4_41ce][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__16ccd00d_434a_415d_bb9c_9][bookmark: _PAR__13_289c79f5_ac16_464b_b071_842530a][bookmark: _LINE__35_159d0586_52d4_4a41_9749_9601d5][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__a4ff45c3_5b76_4d09][bookmark: _LINE__36_723d49ca_d584_4563_8d08_5a1550]Sec. 3.  17-A MRSA §209-A, sub-§1, ¶B, as amended by PL 2021, c. 647, Pt. B, §23 and affected by §65, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__11b87940_2dea_428d_b05b][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__465d4da4_cbcb_4bd9_96d7_2f72][bookmark: _PAR__14_312e81b4_26fe_44fc_9eeb_821beff][bookmark: _LINE__37_34eaeb8e_ec39_43ab_b803_5dd514][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__5c230ddf_3043_41b4_ba7][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__fe6661bb_320d_42cb_ad9]B.  The person violates paragraph A and at the time of the offense:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__dad7933c_a1d1_4fcb_869a_b56][bookmark: _PAR__15_50687537_7919_4b8d_97ef_91300fe][bookmark: _LINE__38_79b3602e_c16b_4420_87bd_e0c113][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__e92a2a67_03b5_4684_bbf4][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__58729470_a0e2_433d_926][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d9976f62_a833_4352_a73][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__fe4ce063_923f_40ed_a00][bookmark: _LINE__39_c9ba31b6_dbda_4a82_ad82_aa4769][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7fa90840_1f98_4165_99c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__250de909_2002_4b74_b3e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d55d7c11_9054_498c_9e3][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7095650b_d965_4f59_8f6][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__59d9d475_cc9c_4079_a6a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7b19e1c9_bf52_43b4_827][bookmark: _LINE__40_98310ff8_2b4d_4548_8bc0_dea829][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3c7d11f6_ab7c_49ca_a21][bookmark: _PAGE_SPLIT__9a28b814_994c_403d_9ef9_fac][bookmark: _PAGE__2_57e0fc00_b031_42b3_99bd_b376728][bookmark: _PAR__1_455fbb2c_30f2_47f6_881e_cb8d79d5][bookmark: _LINE__1_a86670e8_d0a4_4132_b6d1_fecd5f2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b60776dc_db9d_490f_841][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__0c4486b7_ebb1_408a_af2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5529280d_e367_48cd_80c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__eb03da83_9978_4b7d_94e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__e49a3d56_60f7_4322_9d0][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__74a4577b_f2fd_4073_8e4][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7ccaf399_5613_4d5f_a1d][bookmark: _LINE__2_ba258595_66be_4985_956a_cdf1ac6](1)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating paragraph A or for violating section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 210‑B, 210‑C or 211‑A or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in paragraph A or in section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 210‑B, 210‑C or 211‑A in another jurisdiction;
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__5b1e32a4_1562_4911_902b_661][bookmark: _PAR__2_f3232c42_31bf_4e68_bdea_6a64e068][bookmark: _LINE__3_52c8c319_c536_43d7_9d5a_fa4adbe][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__93f1ce2b_f587_42bd_8fc4][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__1d80bbfd_1f87_4232_b35][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__dc8837d5_6502_45da_856][bookmark: _LINE__4_de9e680d_3108_479b_9395_2bcdbe2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b1db7dd1_a95e_4197_97c][bookmark: _LINE__5_c87abe07_24ab_453b_8e58_ea57a63][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__f1684bfd_ae7c_43e5_b8f][bookmark: _LINE__6_4af3f3dc_8db6_40c9_b647_d4ec9ef][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__1c4362a3_4cfe_4167_81](2)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 19‑A, former section 4011, subsection 1 or Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 in another jurisdiction; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__bfec7f7c_fc8d_41c0_b052_397][bookmark: _PAR__3_4388ee8d_b9be_4c66_8541_db7400f1][bookmark: _LINE__7_504dacb9_29ac_4736_8069_19d4d55][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__1a02fa60_2ccb_4fee_ae][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__b11fad33_cdc8_44bb_a2][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__52f5d54c_253e_443c_8bca][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__da0c0e8f_1007_450d_b25][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7b31256c_e033_4856_912][bookmark: _LINE__8_8b3c1d3a_d763_4218_9c56_94872d3][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__a91bbce5_989e_4430_88e][bookmark: _LINE__9_cbb48c8f_813c_49a5_aa75_8e237f5][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__0d722b2c_1022_4e5f_a43][bookmark: _LINE__10_e64f91d3_4eb8_4efc_a846_6320f9][bookmark: _LINE__11_a2800127_52e1_4eb0_8d4d_0a8bd2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__066ecc71_6467_4274_879] (3)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 15, section 1092, subsection 1, paragraph B when the condition of release violated is specified in Title 15, section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5) or (8) when the alleged victim in the case for which the defendant was on bail was a family or household member as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__bfea37ba_11bb_4ccb_8479_649][bookmark: _PAR__4_4b5ad9ec_2701_42de_907c_e58a1170][bookmark: _LINE__12_484ef750_aceb_4178_a973_d1aa5b][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__a6b70396_7822_4c06_94e2][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__5a011bc5_f458_41c7_901][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d249f404_3825_45ee_b96][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__4c483ab1_6f98_4f59_a7a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8a566568_dca2_4e89_b13][bookmark: _LINE__13_764e1a77_b81d_4eeb_a4ef_efe665][bookmark: _LINE__14_9ebfe0aa_3f83_40f0_9d2f_e58097][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3cc66253_940a_48ee_811][bookmark: _LINE__15_83394648_60d8_4c87_b9cd_a88e2d][bookmark: _LINE__16_0293d319_bd95_40d6_a6b8_ca9b58][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__fc897d1b_4bf0_4aea_9ca][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8fbd8910_1bfe_4f8d_95d][bookmark: _LINE__17_10098c25_eff6_453d_9695_0bd1e4][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__552b462e_e49c_4adf_b35][bookmark: _LINE__18_f488e2f6_beae_4218_9efd_ee0446](4)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C, and the State had pled and proved that the victim of the applicable prior conviction was a family or household member, as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6, or has one or more prior convictions in another jurisdiction for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C and it had been pled and proved that the victim was a family or household member.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__edadc5c4_0afa_4252_9a2][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__a427b78f_8554_4460_9a11_e29c][bookmark: _PAR__5_8a00aa8d_65d1_4010_8a55_6e2f49bf][bookmark: _LINE__19_1a0500fd_ed60_4216_8899_4af335]Violation of this paragraph is a Class C crime.
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__4f2447ec_6db1_4db9][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__15faa104_7727_4010_88df_a][bookmark: _PAR__6_5c45e15a_4be3_4a02_825e_09d441af][bookmark: _LINE__20_cd08b501_5768_4b6e_905c_642ee6][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__f70d1381_8e6a_4915][bookmark: _LINE__21_b97c1765_7bc0_4efe_b902_fee72c]Sec. 4.  17-A MRSA §210-B, sub-§1, ¶B, as amended by PL 2021, c. 647, Pt. B, §26 and affected by §65, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__00d65e2d_dbd6_4817_87c5][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__47f07329_1de3_43e1_b298_c5f0][bookmark: _PAR__7_c35df6c7_4f97_4909_8430_b6258a49][bookmark: _LINE__22_ed9f9fde_bd24_4a32_905e_0a41b3][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__fdcf5e9d_48e0_4d3d_b2d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__680afdb8_4b93_40f0_a65]B.  The person violates paragraph A and at the time of the offense:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__3a43ff8a_2048_4497_b2c0_284][bookmark: _PAR__8_aece695e_2408_48ec_b625_79fee3a0][bookmark: _LINE__23_8e4791ea_530b_4f72_9424_f8bbb7][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__b261e24a_2d62_4ffb_8f66][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__1409e95a_7392_46c5_b33][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8931bef7_0e15_42fa_a2f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8d6fdbc4_290e_45fa_aec][bookmark: _LINE__24_f6367471_1452_4b5f_94e0_dd9f5d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3d82a764_a4cb_428b_b76][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__deafcdcc_9665_4409_84c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__df4a185d_eca3_45e5_887][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__63b53416_e984_42ee_bdc][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c5b8b0e8_33e2_4ba3_97c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__aac6addf_2d84_432f_940][bookmark: _LINE__25_7df99ad0_f5f4_4cb7_b36b_c0a81a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__f9085188_f6eb_419e_ae0][bookmark: _LINE__26_961ae31e_82df_44fc_b587_c8d57c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__80161380_ae6e_42a4_890][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3edd7b49_8f36_4e79_977][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3b40dbcd_ae2f_4414_97e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__713926a9_457b_4159_bbc][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__73e73c77_9383_443a_996][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__16868b1c_619d_46d9_ac9][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__6e396c6d_b76e_4793_9a9][bookmark: _LINE__27_e3cbb21e_5524_44b6_bd4c_786e90](1)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating paragraph A or for violating section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑C or 211‑A or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in paragraph A or in section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑C or 211‑A in another jurisdiction;
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__3ff99cfa_1524_4ea0_94dc_1c5][bookmark: _PAR__9_8fccd1c2_4e0c_4109_81b6_1036cd41][bookmark: _LINE__28_9aac11e8_c7aa_41cd_9195_f8fa82][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__3354bbcd_0a1f_4223_b0e1][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__95e994fb_257a_4bbd_b93][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__8e2ce757_1858_4f2b_970][bookmark: _LINE__29_c3c29ba8_9351_4bcd_9d29_15a435][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__273bd750_3f78_49c6_857][bookmark: _LINE__30_d91e34ee_55d6_4612_a5d6_b52ac5][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__647eba12_7fd7_4249_b54][bookmark: _LINE__31_a5b69627_da30_4347_bdda_d73065][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__31fd67e6_4454_490b_80](2)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 19‑A, former section 4011, subsection 1 or Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 in another jurisdiction; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__589bfeaa_f185_4bd7_84f0_34c][bookmark: _PAR__10_4f2d5075_7a14_4a38_bf50_d46f725][bookmark: _LINE__32_1979d0fa_d1a3_4496_9f10_5200dd][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__66effc6c_835f_4aec_af][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__d4d08ca2_89fc_443a_9b][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__7b6b523c_728d_4fca_a172][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__4d93aab2_b563_4b4c_aeb][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ce4cbdea_b7c0_4add_bfc][bookmark: _LINE__33_af57e087_5ecf_4397_a65f_815f81][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ef71e1c2_35d5_4c98_af6][bookmark: _LINE__34_396b910b_becf_469c_afab_481f18][bookmark: _LINE__35_f2452196_9d5f_4329_8f94_d29079][bookmark: _LINE__36_a9370cd5_2a5b_4aaf_9c75_4b2f26][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__dc038392_b0bf_4d5d_93d] (3)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 15, section 1092, subsection 1, paragraph B when the condition of release violated is specified in Title 15, section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5) or (8) when the alleged victim in the case for which the defendant was on bail was a family or household member as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__a77fe5ad_a1f7_42a6_84ca_5bf][bookmark: _PAR__11_08a2f4f9_80be_45af_8ab2_be16bf5][bookmark: _LINE__37_24c07532_eb99_4766_9028_a1f769][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__8e4d9146_3f85_4172_873b][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__d02e9e43_5896_479d_969][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__e4cf6ac0_c285_4e96_85e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7aeb81f4_edc5_43e7_a15][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__10db59f4_d637_4d2e_bd0][bookmark: _LINE__38_27d31968_2ec2_4552_87a3_50ee52][bookmark: _LINE__39_96540653_8ca6_4fb7_a568_f35106][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c296411d_d5b9_4609_968][bookmark: _LINE__40_97266fc1_f087_493d_94dc_fd6565][bookmark: _LINE__41_0590f23e_69f1_45b6_8848_0864cf][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__069bd390_4fb8_497a_8a6][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d960cbf4_b1ff_4cb4_8f1][bookmark: _LINE__42_6328a76f_3db2_4109_bc54_b73dad][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__281b9cfc_a126_4818_982][bookmark: _LINE__43_7ceb35bc_a2ae_47ee_b8b8_1727f6](4)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C, and the State had pled and proved that the victim of the applicable prior conviction was a family or household member, as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6, or has one or more prior convictions in another jurisdiction for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C and it had been pled and proved that the victim was a family or household member.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__4bc0a7c8_3e10_464a_827][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__e4b5120c_ae8b_4911_ac61_2e5c][bookmark: _PAGE__3_5a7ddafc_d017_4f59_a72c_9e9990d][bookmark: _PAR__1_1259eeb6_d228_4f8e_90d5_c58a4cfd][bookmark: _LINE__1_12bf7540_52a2_46fd_9cbf_bdb0176]Violation of this paragraph is a Class C crime.
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__be510c9b_552c_4cd2][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__fbd6c519_1a02_432b_8de2_7][bookmark: _PAR__2_5ba3c667_2817_4992_9475_a0e86a2a][bookmark: _LINE__2_9a521d91_8803_4081_8199_563d24a][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__9ca59cfe_e925_4a83][bookmark: _LINE__3_370a13cd_adcd_4a21_8074_56e25eb]Sec. 5.  17-A MRSA §210-C, sub-§1, ¶B, as amended by PL 2021, c. 647, Pt. B, §28 and affected by §65, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__56e7f584_d978_46b9_800c][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__f131057d_2704_42f5_b6d6_8dad][bookmark: _PAR__3_893dbd2c_0427_4ed4_aba1_bfe4a882][bookmark: _LINE__4_aa3f3a4c_158b_435d_a0e6_95e0634][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__32cbb45d_2791_4dfc_a19][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c687a5bb_2c79_449f_a74]B.  The person violates paragraph A and at the time of the offense:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__565b0dca_b0b6_4e27_ad7b_306][bookmark: _PAR__4_b6c8c51f_887f_44b9_b900_73815da6][bookmark: _LINE__5_d44012d4_b721_40fa_b6dc_966869f][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__398de47e_a259_45da_b740][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__b003feb4_f7e2_4242_afc][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__aaa7e6e8_2a2b_4eb9_961][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d33d5134_8c45_4736_97f][bookmark: _LINE__6_e733ede7_80a4_4be7_b892_157962d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d5cc4ee2_47b9_46f7_9e2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3a2ab916_8c99_4452_8f6][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ed3b472b_2772_4399_bae][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b19cd542_9c99_45b6_a60][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7af49b7d_7c1b_4206_b8f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__dc071046_48ce_485a_923][bookmark: _LINE__7_8f46d014_ddea_4671_ab1c_b7829dd][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b3fe5a21_03d2_4f39_9b4][bookmark: _LINE__8_51e5cf9a_132b_4b0a_8e98_a7724d5][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__660c5f92_4eb3_4e38_8f2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c8701b27_080f_47a3_a8f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__349719f7_da49_4c1d_a86][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3ba03159_b99d_4145_b5d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__54d5d340_24fb_4911_98e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__768ab62b_8c48_411a_bbf][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__be287030_c4e9_4d8a_8b9][bookmark: _LINE__9_823320a8_8d01_41dd_a849_10a25e1](1)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating paragraph A or for violating section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B or 211‑A or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in paragraph A or in section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B or 211‑A in another jurisdiction;
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__af72ec44_6a90_40ea_8a07_e67][bookmark: _PAR__5_6c4ee57f_17e1_4121_b723_bb1907ab][bookmark: _LINE__10_8cfc4282_b33f_4b2e_af95_8f3b29][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__57d3a693_a370_4de4_a0a6][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__b0dfd8dd_8066_41bb_9d3][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__a7b0af5a_d41a_4887_81e][bookmark: _LINE__11_ef14e222_6155_4aea_be7a_fc448d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__e51983b1_ca59_4b43_be3][bookmark: _LINE__12_6a79296d_6139_4d12_bd69_8f91b9][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5210c91a_d279_459c_ae3][bookmark: _LINE__13_2bbe263c_3bee_4617_a114_470885][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__890b5390_764f_4ee7_b1](2)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 19‑A, former section 4011, subsection 1 or Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 in another jurisdiction; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__59f093cc_fbe3_4c57_a843_df1][bookmark: _PAR__6_83b561bf_f909_4a46_967d_add4a637][bookmark: _LINE__14_8a1a9f2f_94ea_469d_824f_441aaa][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__60e22f85_c9e9_422c_b1][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__aa3d7ad1_ae96_4ba9_b6][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__2360e09c_b9fc_4ea9_9cfb][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__7a3f057e_a6e1_4c6a_943][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__84e2537a_9394_4471_ae6][bookmark: _LINE__15_953f08d7_e3f0_44b3_b156_ce1511][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7a24b28b_3fa0_462f_81c][bookmark: _LINE__16_05dc7594_3241_4014_a83d_11d586][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__66be788e_e1e5_4306_b16][bookmark: _LINE__17_c4e2c788_450e_40ff_9cc1_de249d][bookmark: _LINE__18_c72569e9_2a4d_44f0_a754_486370][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__549a50ea_33d7_4e66_9ba] (3)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 15, section 1092, subsection 1, paragraph B when the condition of release violated is specified in Title 15, section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5) or (8) when the alleged victim in the case for which the defendant was on bail was a family or household member as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__c54ba3a2_7a5d_4753_b700_aa7][bookmark: _PAR__7_cdd8fa44_4095_4a81_b715_72398b29][bookmark: _LINE__19_46980fa4_9303_4e98_8250_9505fe][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__338177fa_37c0_4199_801b][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__22862c81_2b4f_4c56_955][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__faaf6647_7b62_4a99_a04][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__f94dbc57_5e6a_4bc2_805][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b42d2703_1b41_423e_825][bookmark: _LINE__20_2732d9fd_2a07_4527_9db2_202d45][bookmark: _LINE__21_0a5cb951_8178_4b51_b66a_12af19][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d4a8fc14_f238_4b8f_af6][bookmark: _LINE__22_2fea71b6_25d8_4019_a20f_6b1cad][bookmark: _LINE__23_1749b8f9_00fc_45d2_95fe_06ab30][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__e09c1fe7_7ee5_4f96_b7b][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__55672c93_bdb7_47e1_aac][bookmark: _LINE__24_dac158bd_dc60_43ce_b46e_36dba4][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__526d549f_f7eb_4748_ad3][bookmark: _LINE__25_b0538710_0917_468b_9604_d4ce64](4)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C, and the State had pled and proved that the victim of the applicable prior conviction was a family or household member, as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6, or has one or more prior convictions in another jurisdiction for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C and it had been pled and proved that the victim was a family or household member.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__87fb1783_1338_40cd_a9b][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__bdea6ace_eb11_4a3d_8448_9f4a][bookmark: _PAR__8_83c84332_be4b_41b5_859b_1ea30fc9][bookmark: _LINE__26_9281ae4c_bdef_4023_9279_a964dd]Violation of this paragraph is a Class C crime.
[bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_HEADER__f6561389_8f19_4d35][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION__f7c67d18_16d4_4b63_87f2_4][bookmark: _PAR__9_a00f262a_2047_428a_ad3a_8221d07f][bookmark: _LINE__27_1be86570_a896_4d5b_9599_099600][bookmark: _BILL_SECTION_NUMBER__df2fb35a_2dc6_4012][bookmark: _LINE__28_64af2ca2_292d_4433_91d7_867300]Sec. 6.  17-A MRSA §211-A, sub-§1, ¶B, as amended by PL 2021, c. 647, Pt. B, §30 and affected by §65, is further amended to read:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__3b683fd7_9319_4d14_8c27][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__7c75fadb_a371_43d9_83e1_4903][bookmark: _PAR__10_73e882af_aff4_4ec3_a90e_ac04dd4][bookmark: _LINE__29_27abbe37_f45f_4667_8a91_676964][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__c6b43aa2_b92d_46a2_9f0][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__2b72cd91_8b0f_42d8_ae0]B.  The person violates paragraph A and at the time of the offense:
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__9078afa0_6fbe_41f2_b276_755][bookmark: _PAR__11_1f82628a_d3a2_4b98_9b89_fe20e07][bookmark: _LINE__30_3af2b5c5_221e_4275_9b21_7e08be][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__64b134a5_8515_463a_a1a9][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__58b43184_3b55_4cbe_9a0][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d7450e61_6506_4a80_83c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__79e81122_39b3_48b5_a48][bookmark: _LINE__31_cb1ad37e_7f55_433a_98e9_d66b11][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__41e87c05_7299_4558_9a1][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ff0d3688_3b33_495c_998][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__6fb2836a_1220_4b64_ade][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__330b9ad4_1133_435a_b65][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__225d2220_4a2d_4cde_89d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__43f0ee55_7940_4cc0_a77][bookmark: _LINE__32_c248d67b_342c_4874_a734_1f4232][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__287df1d6_99a0_491d_b25][bookmark: _LINE__33_9401eb0d_d214_4507_8bd4_3bda6d][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__c5e4fb38_1075_4a50_b22][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__47cc1b71_a2d1_4891_a02][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__dde20600_64f7_4554_b27][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__baae3cb5_3411_4cc2_be5][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__d962779f_55a2_4bdc_a93][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__4efd9a4d_2b5d_49b4_83f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__3a871588_3fc4_4f63_b8a][bookmark: _LINE__34_4963afd5_23f3_4707_918c_93b0a5](1)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating paragraph A or for violating section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B or 210‑C or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in paragraph A or in section 207‑A, 208‑D, 208‑E, 208‑F, 209‑A, 210‑B or 210‑C in another jurisdiction;
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__da4bad15_38ec_4aa9_be82_81a][bookmark: _PAR__12_f9c5aa89_5c75_47f4_b634_da924a9][bookmark: _LINE__35_76442738_21a5_496d_b224_5627aa][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__cbdbbf9b_35e0_421b_acdc][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__c8818caa_6756_4d95_b09][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__5f5c6eed_c610_442b_a8f][bookmark: _LINE__36_6063340a_47af_4992_a2c6_1e168c][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__84c5aba5_e01a_4d8a_aa3][bookmark: _LINE__37_e70749f0_98e9_4f50_88fd_3d4cfc][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__1b9fffea_218a_45c3_806][bookmark: _LINE__38_0d94027f_9249_4a5a_b6bc_477d72][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__1a5df53d_68c9_4891_a2](2)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 19‑A, former section 4011, subsection 1 or Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 or one or more prior convictions for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in Title 19‑A, section 4113, subsection 1 in another jurisdiction; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__e0998c79_4535_4d36_96c3_61b][bookmark: _PAR__13_0cd07659_59b8_42c5_aaf1_7992835][bookmark: _LINE__39_1a4a0adf_80cd_46a8_9911_1381c7][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__b81a0394_4d06_4194_85][bookmark: _PROCESSED_CHANGE__42dd59be_b894_4f6f_80][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__05a79dbf_9906_4e22_aa79][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__cd4ac53c_7b0e_4e71_a2f][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__7368cee3_d33c_46b6_a30][bookmark: _LINE__40_bcbba1c7_6272_4472_af69_e8ee3e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__165a73a5_31e5_4c5f_92a][bookmark: _LINE__41_e3fab7b9_08fe_4624_b213_ce974a][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__a402acb8_6741_4a6d_99f][bookmark: _LINE__42_3aafe269_bbdc_4fcc_94a9_c9001d][bookmark: _LINE__43_9d388560_9818_4961_a576_c36482][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__ae3e1a02_65b4_4bb1_a81] (3)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating Title 15, section 1092, subsection 1, paragraph B when the condition of release violated is specified in Title 15, section 1026, subsection 3, paragraph A, subparagraph (5) or (8) when the alleged victim in the case for which the defendant was on bail was a family or household member as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6; or
[bookmark: _STATUTE_SP__a9e5b0be_322a_495b_892e_e49][bookmark: _PAGE__4_1bff99a1_ae1c_4bf6_94c8_3b893cf][bookmark: _PAR__1_485fe99c_ec08_445c_9ab2_48f25083][bookmark: _LINE__1_0bd4ed17_8177_416d_90cb_c27e1de][bookmark: _STATUTE_NUMBER__1cd51d1d_8d0d_4ce6_8d9d][bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__93b373e1_754f_4a78_bd2][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b454905c_6fd8_4eea_9fd][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__74528d17_2220_4b0b_914][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__a292cae0_db15_4d34_a7f][bookmark: _LINE__2_e852d3f6_4ef1_4c67_898a_90446d7][bookmark: _LINE__3_bebbc693_6c30_475f_a021_ea58639][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__9b429866_7506_49a8_b3c][bookmark: _LINE__4_9e430180_09e9_45a0_8171_acb82b8][bookmark: _LINE__5_9542b758_baec_4250_a685_4fc388e][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__b84e091e_2cfd_4f75_976][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__80af3eb6_6b21_4ae9_b2e][bookmark: _LINE__6_065cf458_b1af_44f5_9e03_fd4d438][bookmark: _CROSS_REFERENCE__6cfd5cd9_e1e5_4cbf_9c2][bookmark: _LINE__7_440f71cf_796d_4fb7_89d0_0088f4a](4)  Has one or more prior convictions for violating section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C, and the State had pled and proved that the victim of the applicable prior conviction was a family or household member, as defined in Title 19‑A, section 4102, subsection 6, or has one or more prior convictions in another jurisdiction for engaging in conduct substantially similar to that contained in section 208, 208‑B or 208‑C and it had been pled and proved that the victim was a family or household member.
[bookmark: _STATUTE_CONTENT__6c3f090f_54cf_4abc_bd5][bookmark: _STATUTE_P__b396f845_cc70_407b_bfd6_8a1b][bookmark: _PAR__2_76e1af35_7426_4b43_b604_4670881a][bookmark: _LINE__8_59f2088e_5a09_41b9_8823_152ab18]Violation of this paragraph is a Class C crime.
[bookmark: _SUMMARY__b15e8c1f_afa0_4cf2_bda5_a099cf][bookmark: _PAR__3_6627c39a_33a3_4c70_b7ec_772df072][bookmark: _LINE__9_737e08a9_70b0_4355_aabf_5aa429f]SUMMARY
[bookmark: _PAR__4_974a30c2_cdf2_44f5_948a_267a3c2c][bookmark: _LINE__10_32cc89b5_e068_4bf2_922d_33e465][bookmark: _LINE__11_d3b65edc_f633_4db0_bfb9_100da9][bookmark: _LINE__12_3e95b944_82ef_40ed_aaa3_d77069]This bill removes the provisions under the offense of violation of condition of release that increase the offense from a Class E crime to a Class C crime under certain circumstances.
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